
8333

8407

8403

8343

8414

8310

8402

8318

8535
8342

8538

8315

I1

I1

I1

C3

C-3

I1

I1

I1

MF33

C3

I1

C3

La
ur

el
hu

rs
t

B
ro

ad
w

ay

Citadell Plaza

Greenbrier

Case No A-23-10300341 Council District: 1/10

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for ®

San Antonio City Limits

Subject Property

200' Notification Boundary

1 inch equals 100 feet

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

Development Services Department
City of San Antonio

Vacant Commercial

Vacant Commercial

Restaurant

Parking Lot

Restaurant

Restaurant

Used Car
Dealership

Gas Station

Restaurant
Oil Change

Awnings Vendor

Apartments



10’



 

BOA-23-10300341 

Subject Property: 8342 Broadway Street 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Property 

Side View of Subject Property 



 

 

 

 

  

Location of Proposed Addition  

Alternative View of Property 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rear Setback Location 
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